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HR 5317
To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 315 Addicks Howell Road in Houston,
Texas, as the "Deputy Sandeep Singh Dhaliwal Post Office Building".

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Dec 5, 2019
Current Status: Became Public Law No: 116-243.
Latest Action: Became Public Law No: 116-243.  (Dec 21, 2020) 
Law: 116-243 (Enacted Dec 21, 2020)
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/5317 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Fletcher, Lizzie [D-TX-7] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (40 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Allred, Colin Z. [D-TX-32] D · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Arrington, Jodey C. [R-TX-19] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20] D · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Cloud, Michael [R-TX-27] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Cox, TJ [D-CA-21] D · CA Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Crenshaw, Dan [R-TX-2] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-35] D · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Escobar, Veronica [D-TX-16] D · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Flores, Bill [R-TX-17] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Garcia, Sylvia R. [D-TX-29] D · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-15] D · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Gooden, Lance [R-TX-5] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Hurd, Will [R-TX-23] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Ratcliffe, John [R-TX-4] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Roy, Chip [R-TX-21] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Taylor, Van [R-TX-3] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Thornberry, Mac [R-TX-13] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34] D · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Williams, Roger [R-TX-25] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Wright, Ron [R-TX-6] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Dec 19, 2019

Rep. Granger, Kay [R-TX-12] R · TX Jan 7, 2020
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Homeland Security and Governmental Affairs Committee Senate Discharged From Dec 3, 2020

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Markup By Mar 4, 2020

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 S 4851 Identical bill Oct 23, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Homeland Security and Governmental
Affairs.

Summary  (as of Dec 21, 2020) 

Designates the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 315 Addicks Howell Road in Houston, Texas, as the

"Deputy Sandeep Singh Dhaliwal Post Office Building."

Actions Timeline

Dec 21, 2020: Signed by President.
Dec 21, 2020: Became Public Law No: 116-243.
Dec 11, 2020: Presented to President.
Dec 7, 2020: Message on Senate action sent to the House.
Dec 3, 2020: Senate Committee on Homeland Security and Governmental Affairs discharged by Unanimous
Consent.(consideration: CR S7220-7221)
Dec 3, 2020: Senate Committee on Homeland Security and Governmental Affairs discharged by Unanimous Consent.
(consideration: CR S7220-7221)
Dec 3, 2020: Passed/agreed to in Senate: Passed Senate without amendment by Unanimous Consent.
Dec 3, 2020: Passed Senate without amendment by Unanimous Consent.
Sep 15, 2020: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Homeland Security and
Governmental Affairs.
Sep 14, 2020: Mrs. Maloney, Carolyn B. moved to suspend the rules and pass the bill.
Sep 14, 2020: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H4356-4357)
Sep 14, 2020: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H.R. 5317.
Sep 14, 2020: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and pass the bill Agreed to by voice vote.
Sep 14, 2020: On motion to suspend the rules and pass the bill Agreed to by voice vote. (text: CR H4356)
Sep 14, 2020: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Mar 4, 2020: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Mar 4, 2020: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by Unanimous Consent.
Dec 5, 2019: Introduced in House
Dec 5, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.
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